
COURSE START DATES 2020

GENERAL ENGLISH CLASSES
Any Monday, except during holiday periods.

GLASGOW
SCHOOL OF ENGLISH

Monday 6th January

Monday 3rd February

Monday 2nd March

Monday 30th March

Monday 27th April

Monday 25th May

Monday 29th June

Monday 27th July

Monday 24th August

Monday 21st September

Monday 19th October

Monday 16th November

IELTS / BUSINESS / ACADEMIC (4 Week Courses) 

All course start dates will be offered subject to a minimum class size.

TERM START DATES:
Monday 6th January (12 Weeks)  Monday 22nd June (13 Weeks)

Monday 30th March (12 Weeks)  Monday 21st September (13 Weeks)

SCHOOLS CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING DATES FOR HOLIDAY PERIODS:

Winter Holidays 2019/2020: 21st December 2019 - 5th January 2020

Easter Monday:  13th April 2020

Winter Holidays 2020/2021: 19th December 2020 - 3rd January 2021

Glasgow School of English is recognised by UKVI as a Tier 4 sponsor to bring students into the UK on Tier 4 General Student Visas under licence number 18EC8KTJ1

www.sprachenmarkt.de, Tel: +49-711-12 85 15 40, service@sprachenmarkt.de




